An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
5100 Series
Door Closers
2
5100 series   door closers
applications
Yale® 5100 Series Door Closers are multi-feature closers whose compact design
is ideal for application on interior doors. This narrow-stile closer has distinctive

7
5100 series   door closers
how to order
ordering information
TJ 51 1 2 P  x Finish
Application Prefix:
None - Closer installs regular
arm,	parallel	arm	or	top	jamb	0"
to	4-7/8"	(0	to	124mm)	reveals
TJ	-	Top	jamb	closer	4-7/8"	to
6-7/8"	(124	to	175mm)	reveals
Basic 5100 Series
Closer
Function:
“0” - Standard non-
hold open arm
“1”	-	Hold open arm
Size:
This digit specifies
closer size. See page
3 for sizing chart.
Suffixes:
“BC”	-	Backcheck
cushioning
“P” - Molded full
cover
See
page 2
Closer Body Only
Part Number Description
510XBCLAP 5100BC door closer
Arm Packages & Parts
Part Number Description
5100-1 Arm	assembly,	non-hold	open
5100-3 Arm	assembly,	hold	open
5188 Parallel	arm	adaptor	plate,	hold	open
5189 Parallel	arm	bracket
Cover Package
Part Number Description
5100P Cover
Screw Packs
Part Number Description
SN-134 Sex	nuts	only,	1-3/4"	door
SNB134-38 Sex	nuts	and	bolts,	1-3/4"	door
TBGN134-38 Through-bolts	and	grommet	nuts,	1-3/4"	door
Note: Contact factory if door weight exceeds 250 lbs.
5100 series   door closers
online literature and templates
Yale	Locks	&	Hardware	is	a	division	of	Yale	Security	Inc.,	an	ASSA	ABLOY	Group	company.